
COMM NE COR, RUN W 1326.84 FT
TO S R/W SR-47, RUN S55 DG W
.95 FT, S 2000 FT FOR POB, S

LOFSTROM BENJAMIN
443 SW FAUL CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-5S-16-03426-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

2516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/02/2020 BC 10.94 54,773 45,090 1,403 53,370
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3
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136,189
366,891

HX HB 51,411
315,480
546,767

0

551,558

1400/1936 11/30/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMBER LOFSTROM

BENJAMIN LOFSTROM

1319/1356 7/07/2016 WD U I 12 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE L

AMBER LOFSTROM (MAR
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40643 ELECTRICAL 0 09/30/2020

35763 SFR 1,333 09/06/2017

2020HX Base Yr

443 SW FAUL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,517 121.6380 136.23 479,121 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2873

BAS 2,379 100 2,379 301,405

FGR 964 55 530 67,148

FHS 494 60 296 37,501

FOP 428 30 128 16,216

FOP 612 30 184 23,311

4,877 3,517 445,583

BAS= W26 S13 FOP= W51 S12 E51 N12$ S12 W51 S27 FOP= S13 E46
N13 W6 S5 W34 N5 W6$ E6 S5 E34 N5 E11 FGR= S16 E6 S2 E14 N2
E6 N36 W26 S20$ N20 E26 N32$ PTR= N30 FHS= N19 E7 N14 W19 S33
E12$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,362.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,724

2,724

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.93 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 53,370

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,403

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 45,090


